
 

 
 

 

Global Review – 2:10-3:10 

DATE       TOPIC         ROOM 

Tues. 5/23/23…...Absolutism to Napoleon……………….D13 

Thurs. 5/25/23…Industrial Rev.,Nationalism………….D15 

Tues. 5/30/33………..…Imperialism, WWI…………………..D16 

Wed. 5/31/23………….…Rus. Rev., Fascism, WWII……D15 

Tues. 6/6/23……………..Cold War……………………………………D14 

Wed. 6/7/23……………Modern World………………………….D14 

Thurs. 6/8/23……………Open Review……………………………D13 

 

 2023 CCHS Regent Review & Exam Schedules 
 

U.S. History Review  

DATE             SUBJECT TIME         ROOM 
Tues. 5/16/23…Constitution/Gov. Overview….7 PM…Virtual 

Thurs. 5/18/23………Part 2 Essay overviews…2:10-3:10…..D20 

Tues. 5/23/23…….Reform Movements………….7 PM…..Virtual 

Wed. 5/24/23………….Court Cases……..………..2:10-3:10……….D19 

Thurs.5/25/23…Const. Issue Literacy Essay….2:10-3:10..D20 

Tues. 5/30/23…………..Immigration………………….7 Pm…….Virtual 

Wed. 5/31/23…Presidential + Foreign Policy…2:10-3:10…D19 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Math Review 

DATE   SUBJECT         TIME               ROOM 

Sat. 6/3…………..Algebra………………….9 AM-12 PM…….Aud. 

Thurs. 6/8………Algebra………………….2:15-4:15……………Aud. 

Wed. 6/14……….Algebra………………..2:30-4:30……………Aud.  

 

Tues. 6/6……………Geometry…………..2:15-4:14…………….Aud. 

Sat. 6/10………………Geometry………….9AM-12 PM………Aud. 

Thurs. 6/15………….Geometry………..2:30-4:30…………….Aud.  

 

Tues. 6/20/23……..Algebra 2………3 PM- 5 PM…………Aud.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
EXAMS 

DATE       EXAM         TIME 
Thurs. 6/1/23………….U.S. History…….…….............7:30 AM 

Wed. 6/14/23………...English Lang. Arts………..….7:30 AM 

Wed. 6/14/23………...Living Environment……….11:30 AM 

Thurs. 6/15/23…Global & Geography II…………7:30 AM 

Thurs. 6/15/23…............Algebra I………………………..11:30 AM 

Fri. 6/16/23.... Phys. Setting/Earth Science …….7:30 AM 

Fri. 6/16/23…...Phys. Setting/Chemistry…….…...11:30 AM 

Tues. 6/20/23………………Geometry ………………………7:30 AM 

Wed. 6/21/23…………..Algebra II…………………………..7:30 AM 

Thurs. 6/22/23….Physical Setting/Physics………7:30 AM 

 

 

 

 

English Review 

DATE             SUBJECT           TIME         ROOM 

Mon. 6/5/23……………………Part 3………………2:10-3:10…….…..D3 

Tues. 6/6/23……………Multiple Choice……2:10-3:10…….....D7 

Wed. 6/7/23……………………Part I……………………7 PM…….Virtual 

Thurs. 6/8/23…………………..Part III…………..2:10-3:10….……….D3 

Thurs. 6/8/23…Part II/Writing the Intro…7 PM…..Virtual 

Mon. 6/12/23….Part II/Integ. Sources….2:10-3:10…………D7 

Tues. 6/13/23……Overview of the Regents…7 PM….Virtual 

 

 

 

 

 

Science Review 2:10-3:10 

SUBJECT             DATES          ROOM 

Earth Science……5/10, 5/17, 5/24, 5/31, 6/7…………….….C10 
 
Physics……………5/17, 5/18, 5/30, 6/1, 6/6, 6/7………………C20 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

World Language Review 2:10-3:10 

SUBJECT             DATES                      ROOM 

French Checkpoint B……5/11, 5/18, 5/24, 5/31……………….E4 

Spanish Checkpoint A……5/16, 5/18, 5/23, 5/25, 6/2….…….E5 

Spanish Checkpoint B……5/11, 5/18, 5/25……………………….E8 

Spanish Checkpoint B…….5/23, 5/30………………………………E3 

 

 

 

 

*REMINDER* 
There are NO regular classes on exam days. If you are 
not scheduled to take an exam, you do not report to 
school.  
 

 

 

 

 


